BENEFITS
PWT is self-laminating and printable wrap around label. It is
primarily designed for marking if wires, cables and hoses. It’s
highly durable, made from UL approved MT310 polyester. It can be
used both indoors and outdoors. The print area is protected by the
transparent part when it is wrapped around the cable.
The labels are printed on MK10 thermal transfer printers and
designed in the Promark Creator software.
PWT wrap around label
• Self-laminating labels for marking of wires, cables, and hoses
• Designed for printing on MK10 thermal transfer printers
• Matte finish material with permanent acrylic adhesive
• Excellent resistance to alcohols
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Material
UL approved MT310 transparent polyester with matte surface.
Adhesive type
Permanent acrylic
Delivey unit
Roll, three tracks of labels, core diameter 38 mm.
Temperature range
Service temperature: –40°C to +150°C
Minimum application: +10°C
Storage stability: Two years stored at +21°C
and 50% relative humidity (RH).
Resistance properties
UL code PGGU2.
UV resistant
Excellent resistance to isopropyl alcohol, oil and water.
Colours
Standard: Yellow, white.
Printing
Printable in recommended standard MK10 thermal transfer
printers. Use Promark Creator software for design and production
management.
20
24
-1
2-
02
PARTEX.NU
PRODUCT SIZE AND PACKAGING
Article Label size Printable surface Label quantity [pcs]
Yellow White [mm] [inch] [mm] [inch]
PWT1711033D4SM PWT1711033D9SM 17.8 x 33.9 0.701 x 1.335 16 x 13 0.603 x 0.512 3000
PWT2316055D4SM PWT2316055D9SM 23 x 55 0.906 x 2.165 21 x 16 0.827 x 0.630 2400
PWT2514035D4SM PWT2514035D9SM 25 x 35 0.984 x 1.378 24 x 14 0.944 x 0.551 4500
PWT2519076D4SM PWT2519076D9SM 25 x 76 0.984 x 2.992 23 x 19 0.906 x 0.748 1800
PWT2525140D4SM PWT2525140D9SM 25 x 140 0.984 x 5.552 24 x 25 0.944 x 0.984 1050
PWT3225093D4SM PWT3225093D9SM 32 x 93 1.260 x 3.661 30 x 25 1.181 x 0.984 1500
PARTEX.NU
RELATED PRODUCTS
MK10 printers